FEATURES
CONTROL SWITCH
DIMENSION (INCHES)
PFX-3130
WALL PACK
9.
25
"

• 1/2“trade-size removable plug on the sides and back
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit applications.
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part PFX-3130-120W-CCT-BZ-27V-D1-PC
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-3130
WALL PACK
ELECTRICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
Model
PFX-3
>80
>80
>80
CRICCT
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
DIM
1 °
1 °
1 °
Beam
AngleVolt
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
13 LM/W
13 LM/W
13 LM/W
80W
Selectable
W
0W
>
>
>
1
1
1
30/40/50K
Selectable
30/40/50K
Selectable
30/40/50K
Selectable
Junction
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30 30
60
90